
400 METERS GIRLS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 57.21 Jenny Melsom SAS ISKL 01 Jan 2001

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0312 BUKOVAC MONA ISKL 60.71 q
2 0121 NILSON LEAH ISB 61.61 q
3 0102 COHEN MOLLY ISB 61.98 q
4 0131 MOUROT MAILYS ISB 63.87 q
5 0325 LI KATELYN ISKL 64.42 q
6 0508 TAKALKAR MUNIRA SAS 64.92 q
7 0509 RABA KAROLINA SAS 65.77 q
8 0667 PADGETT SIENNA TAS 66.15 q
9 0511 THOMSON MADELEINE SAS 66.17

10 0668 DEN ISABELLA TAS 66.24
11 0203 DJOJONEGORO CASSIE ISABELLA JIS 66.50
12 0410 NG BEA ISM 69.47
13 0416 POTURNAK ANIKA ISM 70.03
14 0402 HANEN LILOU ISM 70.69
15 0211 JONES OLIVIA JIS 71.06
16 0224 KELIFA SOPHIA JIS 72.82
17 0302 ASOK SHREYA ISKL 75.43
18 0661 CHEN AIMEE TAS 77.16



400 METERS GIRLS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 57.21 Jenny Melsom SAS ISKL 01 Jan 2001

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0121 NILSON LEAH ISB 61.61 q
2 0131 MOUROT MAILYS ISB 63.87 q
3 0203 DJOJONEGORO CASSIE ISABELLA JIS 66.50
4 0410 NG BEA ISM 69.47
5 0402 HANEN LILOU ISM 70.69
6 0224 KELIFA SOPHIA JIS 72.82

Heat 2 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0312 BUKOVAC MONA ISKL 60.71 q
2 0509 RABA KAROLINA SAS 65.77 q
3 0667 PADGETT SIENNA TAS 66.15 q
4 0416 POTURNAK ANIKA ISM 70.03
5 0302 ASOK SHREYA ISKL 75.43
6 0661 CHEN AIMEE TAS 77.16

Heat 3 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0102 COHEN MOLLY ISB 61.98 q
2 0325 LI KATELYN ISKL 64.42 q
3 0508 TAKALKAR MUNIRA SAS 64.92 q
4 0511 THOMSON MADELEINE SAS 66.17
5 0668 DEN ISABELLA TAS 66.24
6 0211 JONES OLIVIA JIS 71.06


